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Women / 8 / Sr A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Neylon110
HGA

9.000 9.600 9.7509.575 37.925
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Riley Henderson342
Acrotex

8.800 9.500 9.6009.500 37.400
10 3 2T 4 2T

2T

Sierra Caldwell303
Capital Cedar Park

9.200 9.575 9.4259.200 37.400
3T 2 10 9T 2T

2T

Kati Rice171
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.350 9.6509.475 37.225
12 4 5 3 4 

4 

Allison Landry323
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.175 9.2759.175 37.175
1 9 11 11T 5 

5 

Kiah Hopkins321
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.225 9.2009.500 37.125
3T 7T 2T 13T 6 

6 

Anna Pearce397
Crenshaw

8.850 9.250 9.5509.000 36.650
9 5T 13 5 7 

7 

Kristen Johnson219
Juergen's

8.775 9.075 9.2009.450 36.500
11 11 6 13T 8 

8 

Grace Pollock104
Discover Gymnastics

9.075 8.725 9.2759.300 36.375
5 13 7 11T 9 

9 

Phoenix Cosley116
Platinum

8.950 9.250 9.1009.050 36.350
7 5T 12 15 10 

10 

Jaycie Foreman182
The Rock

8.300 9.125 9.4259.225 36.075
13 10 8T 9T 11 

11 

Kendra Walraven173
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.225 9.4508.200 35.775
8 7T 14 7T 12 

12 

Mia Ristaino257
Olympia Hills

8.200 8.525 9.4759.225 35.425
14 14 8T 6 13 

13 

Kiera Kruger112
Mary Jane's

8.150 5.000 9.4509.500 32.100
15 15 2T 7T 14 

14 

Mercedes Gonzales337
Empire Gymnastics

9.475 8.825 9.9000.000 28.200
2 12 15 1 15 

15 
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